Clinical Measure

Controlled Diabetes

Uncontrolled Diabetes

Hypertension Control

Cervical Cancer Screening Rate

Breast Cancer Screening Rate

Colorectal Cancer Screening Rate

2 Year Old Vaccination Rates

Adolescent Well-Care Visits

Well-Child Visits, Age 3-6 yrs

Well-Child Visits, 6 before 15 months

Depression Screening Rates

Diabetic Eye Exams

Diabetic Kidney Screening

Where we are

67.1%

21.8%

60.1%

39.1%

53.4%

45.7%

17.8%

49.2%

59.0%

62.4%

54.5%

18.9%

62.7%

Clinical Quality Metrics
data starting July 22, 2019 for some measures

Where we were

67.8%

21.5%

61.1%

39.6%

56.6%

45.9%

19.4%

50.2%

60.4%

63.3%

56.6%

19.6%

67.9%

Change

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Worsening

Goal

60%

20%

60%

35%

60%

47%

30%

50%

60%

55%

30%

30%

80%

A few factors contributing to all "Worsening":

COVID-19
"Normalization" of our data with more patients being seen in Epic
Continued improvement in reports (fine-tuning for accuracy)

At Goal?

TRUE

FALSE

TRUE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

Comment

5/14/2020



