## Clinical Quality Metrics data starting July 22, 2019 for some measures

Clinical Measure	Where we are	Where we were	Change	Goal	At Goal?	Comment
Controlled Diabetes	67.1%	67.8%	Worsening	60%	TRUE	
Uncontrolled Diabetes	21.8%	21.5%	Worsening	20%	FALSE	
Hypertension Control	60.1%	61.1%	Worsening	60%	TRUE	
Cervical Cancer Screening Rate	39.1%	39.6%	Worsening	35%	TRUE	
Breast Cancer Screening Rate	53.4%	56.6%	Worsening	60%	FALSE	
Colorectal Cancer Screening Rate	45.7%	45.9%	Worsening	47%	FALSE	
2 Year Old Vaccination Rates	17.8%	19.4%	Worsening	30%	FALSE	
Adolescent Well-Care Visits	49.2%	50.2%	Worsening	50%	FALSE	
Well-Child Visits, Age 3-6 yrs	59.0%	60.4%	Worsening	60%	FALSE	
Well-Child Visits, 6 before 15 months	62.4%	63.3%	Worsening	55%	TRUE	
Depression Screening Rates	54.5%	56.6%	Worsening	30%	TRUE	
Diabetic Eye Exams	18.9%	19.6%	Worsening	30%	FALSE	
Diabetic Kidney Screening	62.7%	67.9%	Worsening	80%	FALSE	

A few factors contributing to all "Worsening": COVID-19

"Normalization" of our data with more patients being seen in Epic Continued improvement in reports (fine-tuning for accuracy)